
 

 

White Rose Tour Schedule  2019 
 

 
 

Destination Dates Type Nts Dble  
 

Room 
share  

Single  
Occ. 

    £ (ea) £ (ea) £ (ea) 

Antrim, Donegal & NW200 Tuesday 14th May – Sunday 19th May                               (Roy and Alison) E 5 580 620 745 

       

Grand tour of Spain Sunday 9th June – Sun 23rd June or Tues 25th June                    
(option to stay in picos 2 extra nights and return  Tuesday 25th June )  
(Out: Plymouth –Santander  in: Santander - Portsmouth)       

E 
E 

14 
16 

1595
1695 

1760 
1860 

2325 
2435 

       

Outer Hebrides & NC500 Saturday 8th June – Tuesday 18th June                             (Roy and Alison) E 10 1095 1145 1415 

       

Austria & Germany Thursday 11th July – Monday 22nd July                                         HULL E 11 1270 1375 1610 

                            option Friday 12th July – Sunday 21st July                                       Eurotunnel E 9 1140 1205 1445 

       

Grande Alpes Monday 12th August  - Wednesday 21st August                            HULL E 9 1085 1190 1495 

                              option Tuesday 13th August – Tuesday 20th August                        Eurotunnel E 7 955 1025 1340 

       

Killarney & SW. Ireland Sunday 18th August  – Saturday 24th August                     (Roy and Alison) 
           
 (out : Holyhead – Dublin  in: Rosslare – Fishguard) 

E 6 715 745 935 

                        

Poland Tuesday 27th August  – Sunday 8th September                               HULL E 12 1220 1315 1740 

                    option Wednesday 28th August  - Saturday 7th September              Eurotunnel                                                                             E Please call 

       

Spain & Portugal  Sunday 15th September - Tuesday 24th September  
 (Out: Plymouth – Santander      in: Santander - Portsmouth)         

E 9 1115 1275 1580 

       

Lakes & Dales Thursday 3rd October – Sunday 6th October  G 3 330 345 440 


